Allocations of State Grants at various levels of full funding ( 900 million )

Est. State Share @

Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
lowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland

Massachusetts

Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire

New Jersey
New Mexico
New York

North Carolina
North Dakota

Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon

Pennsylvania

Rhode Island

Current 304 m
* 14%

682,757
393,719
898,340
544,956
3,690,087
770,006
649,029
415,727
1,994,626
1,113,387
460,532
461,825
1,451,808
849,069
566,290
566,731
649,757
697,740
421,711
836,672
919,127
1,126,519
758,725
538,274
804,122
409,615
484,258
582,087
435,478
1,129,634
507,107
2,012,943
1,057,687
388,794
1,277,698
622,832
657,659
1,377,167
432,696

Minimum
150 M (16% )

$2,501,579
$1,327,758
$2,840,666
$1,852,227
$13,041,690
$2,548,107
$2,352,099
$1,424,840
$6,557,036
$3,562,561
$1,543,459
$1,478,661
$5,221,589
$3,003,302
$1,899,789
$1,907,257
$2,203,427
$2,550,310
$1,469,873
$2,987,450
$3,385,578
$4,399,776
$2,634,978
$1,828,552
$2,814,971
$1,378,678
$1,623,142
$1,810,424
$1,518,614
$4,160,945
$1,665,065
$7,571,790
$3,491,274
$1,333,669
$4,820,839
$2,134,411
$2,206,960
$5,175,631
$1,530,993

Equity w Full Fund
40% (360M)

$5,593,000
$3,032,000
$7,510,000
$4,372,000
$32,284,000
$6,371,000
$5,298,000
$3,228,000
$17,237,000
$9,414,000
$3,626,000
$3,636,000
$12,420,000
$7,070,000
$4,562,000
$4,567,000
$5,301,000
$5,728,000
$3,279,000
$6,962,000
$7,695,000
$9,530,000
$6,269,000
$4,312,000
$6,671,000
$3,173,000
$4,704,000
$3,835,000
$3,402,000
$9,563,000
$4,038,000
$17,398,000
$8,918,000
$2,988,000
$10,872,000
$5,063,000
$5,374,000
$11,754,000
$3,379,000

Largest Approp.
1979 (379 M)

$6,085,650
$2,904,690
$4,859,702
$4,295,421
$27,212,832
$5,368,486
$6,251,495
$3,206,520
$11,504,966
$7,168,557
$3,554,519
$3,145,628
$14,970,207
$7,934,932
$4,921,460
$4,540,020
$5,532,522
$6,301,006
$3,416,578
$7,242,691
$9,633,482
$12,709,209
$6,451,677
$4,317,934
$7,340,168
$3,147,163
$3,933,224
$3,235,503
$3,330,726
$11,294,378
$3,490,235
$23,609,786
$7,232,356
$3,023,883
$14,411,464
$5,107,521
$4,779,130
$15,673,679
$3,724,916



South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming
District of Col.
Puerto Rico
Virgin Islands
Guam

American Samoa
Northern Marianas

688,849
397,655
818,723
2,470,158
582,687
378,731
980,373
907,660
463,345
779,921
382,333
99,372
601,285
50,389
50,583
50,203
50,197

State totals with
1.4mGOMESA

$2,364,325
$1,346,849
$7,916,405
$2,831,192
$1,859,971
$1,306,187
$3,386,871
$3,078,250
$1,615,666
$2,746,420
$1,283,197
$231,017
$2,063,468
$50,000
$60,212
$50,000
$50,000

NASORLO Survey

$5,648,000
$3,067,000
$6,800,000
$21,449,000
$4,709,000
$2,899,000
$8,235,000
$7,592,000
$3,648,000
$6,456,000
$2,931,000
$823,000
$4,971,000
$97,000
$146,000
$51,000
$50,000

Equity with Fed

$5,041,215
$3,062,312
$6,671,121
$15,538,014
$3,887,777
$2,877,331
$7,500,920
$6,227,993
$4,058,258
$7,012,888
$2,818,234
$1,382,196
$4,587,732
$101,710
$123,135
$34,848

Not eligible

Largest Appropriat






ion



