Allocations of State Grants at various levels of full funding (900 million)						
	Current 304 m	Minimum	Equity w Full Fund	Largest Approp.		
Est. State Share @	* 14%	150 M (16%)	40% (360M)	1979 (379 M)		
Alabama	682,757	\$2,501,579	\$5,593,000	\$6,085,650		
Alaska	393,719	\$1,327,758	\$3,032,000	\$2,904,690		
Arizona	898,340	\$2,840,666	\$7,510,000	\$4,859,702		
Arkansas	544,956	\$1,852,227	\$4,372,000	\$4,295,421		
California	3,690,087	\$13,041,690	\$32,284,000	\$27,212,832		
Colorado	770,006	\$2,548,107	\$6,371,000	\$5,368,486		
Connecticut	649,029	\$2,352,099	\$5,298,000	\$6,251,495		
Delaware	415,727	\$1,424,840	\$3,228,000	\$3,206,520		
Florida	1,994,626	\$6,557,036	\$17,237,000	\$11,504,966		
Georgia	1,113,387	\$3,562,561	\$9,414,000	\$7,168,557		
Hawaii	460,532	\$1,543,459	\$3,626,000	\$3,554,519		
Idaho	461,825	\$1,478,661	\$3,636,000	\$3,145,628		
Illinois	1,451,808	\$5,221,589	\$12,420,000	\$14,970,207		
Indiana	849,069	\$3,003,302	\$7,070,000	\$7,934,932		
lowa	566,290	\$1,899,789	\$4,562,000	\$4,921,460		
Kansas	566,731	\$1,907,257	\$4,567,000	\$4,540,020		
Kentucky	649,757	\$2,203,427	\$5,301,000	\$5,532,522		
Louisiana	697,740	\$2,550,310	\$5,728,000	\$6,301,006		
Maine	421,711	\$1,469,873	\$3,279,000	\$3,416,578		
Maryland	836,672	\$2,987,450	\$6,962,000	\$7,242,691		
Massachusetts	919,127	\$3,385,578	\$7,695,000	\$9,633,482		
Michigan	1,126,519	\$4,399,776	\$9,530,000	\$12,709,209		
Minnesota	758,725	\$2,634,978	\$6,269,000	\$6,451,677		
Mississippi	538,274	\$1,828,552	\$4,312,000	\$4,317,934		
Missouri	804,122	\$2,814,971	\$6,671,000	\$7,340,168		
Montana	409,615	\$1,378,678	\$3,173,000	\$3,147,163		
Nebraska	484,258	\$1,623,142	\$4,704,000	\$3,933,224		
Nevada	582,087	\$1,810,424	\$3,835,000	\$3,235,503		
New Hampshire	435,478	\$1,518,614	\$3,402,000	\$3,330,726		
New Jersey	1,129,634	\$4,160,945	\$9,563,000	\$11,294,378		
New Mexico	507,107	\$1,665,065	\$4,038,000	\$3,490,235		
New York	2,012,943	\$7,571,790	\$17,398,000	\$23,609,786		
North Carolina	1,057,687	\$3,491,274	\$8,918,000	\$7,232,356		
North Dakota	388,794	\$1,333,669	\$2,988,000	\$3,023,883		
Ohio	1,277,698	\$4,820,839	\$10,872,000	\$14,411,464		
Oklahoma	622,832	\$2,134,411	\$5,063,000	\$5,107,521		
Oregon	657,659	\$2,206,960	\$5,374,000	\$4,779,130		
Pennsylvania	1,377,167	\$5,175,631	\$11,754,000	\$15,673,679		
Rhode Island	432,696	\$1,530,993	\$3,379,000	\$3,724,916		

South Carolina	688,849	\$2,364,325	\$5,648,000	\$5,041,215
South Dakota	397,655	\$1,346,849	\$3,067,000	\$3,062,312
Tennessee	818,723	\$7,916,405	\$6,800,000	\$6,671,121
Texas	2,470,158	\$2,831,192	\$21,449,000	\$15,538,014
Utah	582,687	\$1,859,971	\$4,709,000	\$3,887,777
Vermont	378,731	\$1,306,187	\$2,899,000	\$2,877,331
Virginia	980,373	\$3,386,871	\$8,235,000	\$7,500,920
Washington	907,660	\$3,078,250	\$7,592,000	\$6,227,993
West Virginia	463,345	\$1,615,666	\$3,648,000	\$4,058,258
Wisconsin	779,921	\$2,746,420	\$6,456,000	\$7,012,888
Wyoming	382,333	\$1,283,197	\$2,931,000	\$2,818,234
District of Col.	99,372	\$231,017	\$823,000	\$1,382,196
Puerto Rico	601,285	\$2,063,468	\$4,971,000	\$4,587,732
Virgin Islands	50,389	\$50,000	\$97,000	\$101,710
Guam	50,583	\$60,212	\$146,000	\$123,135
American Samoa	50,203	\$50,000	\$51,000	\$34,848
Northern Marianas	50,197	\$50,000	\$50,000	Not eligible
	State totals with			
	1.4mGOMESA	NASORLO Survey	Equity with Fed	Largest Appropriat

ion